

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC NO.11010/2008

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s)...../2008

M/S.SDR COMMERCIALS PVT.LIMITED & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHAB KALITA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.
Mr.Balvir Donajh, Adv.
Mr.RakaBejoy Phookan, Adv.
Mr.Arjun Bobde, Adv.
Mr.Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 18.8.2008.

Status quo, as on today, shall be maintained till then.

Court Master

Court Master