

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20737/2008

M/S.S.D.R.COMMERCIAL PVT.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KESHAB KALITA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jlan Kubar Rybmai, Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent Nos.3 to 5 and 7 have been served but  
there is no appearance.

Await service on respondent Nos.1, 2 and 6.

Petitioners can also file application for substituted  
service within three weeks.

List again on 21.10.2009.  
(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar

rd